C
ap
ac
it
or
s
- P
re

Fn 001Fp 02200018081
Fn 072Fp 02200012181
ORDERING INFORMATION (4)
VJ0805 A 101 J X G A C 5Z (2)
CASE
CODE
DIELECTRIC CAPACITANCE
NOMINAL
CODE
CAPACITANCE
TOLERANCE
TERMINATION DC
VOLTAGE
RATING (1)
MARKING PACKAGING PROCESS
CODE
0805
1206
1210
1808
1812
2220
2225
 A = C0G
(NP0)
Y = X7R
Expressed in
picofarads (pF).
The first two
digits are
significant, the
third is a
multiplier.
Examples
102 = 1000 pF
223 = 22 000 pF
J = ± 5 %
K = ± 10 %
M = ± 20 %
X = Ni barrier
100 % tin plated
F, E = AgPd (3)
B = Polymer
100 % tin plated
matte finish (4)
N =
Non-magnetic
P = 250 V
E = 500 V
L = 630 V
G = 1000 V
R = 1500 V
O = 2500 V
A =
Unmarked
5Z =
HVArc
Guard®
C = 7" reel/paper tape
T = 7" reel/plastic tape
P = 11 1/4"/13" reel/
paper tape
R = 11 1/4"/13" reel/
plastic tape
O = 7" reel/flamed paper tape
I = 11 1/4"/13" reel/flamed paper tape
Note:
“I” and “O” are used for “F”, “E”, “N”